
Školní štafeta 2018

start. roč. průběžný 400 m

číslo jméno : čas

1 1 Ročková Veronika 8 01:22,2 01:22,2

2 2 Šnevajsová Martina 9 02:50,6 01:28,4

3 3 Martincová Šárka 9 04:15,6 01:25,0

4 4 Vaňousová Nikola 9 05:49,3 01:33,7

5 5 Čermáková Věra 9 07:16,9 01:27,6

6 6 Orlitová Eva 8 08:52,1 01:35,2

7 7 Krobot Erik 6 10:12,5 01:20,4

8 8 Stolariková Denisa 8 11:38,5 01:26,0

9 9 Poláchová Emma 7 12:55,6 01:17,1

10 10 Macanová Eliška 7 14:06,4 01:10,8

11 11 Vaňousová Laura 6 15:28,0 01:21,6

12 12 Židlík Daniel 7 16:47,1 01:19,1

13 13 Náhlík Ondra 6 18:11,4 01:24,3

14 14 Wawrzyczek Jan 7 19:28,3 01:16,9

15 15 Cink Filip 7 20:45,8 01:17,5

16 16 Krobot Vít 6 22:02,3 01:16,5

17 17 Bartoň Daniel 8 23:20,2 01:17,9

18 18 Němec Ondra 9 24:39,4 01:19,2

19 19 Cink Denis 9 25:57,1 01:17,7

20 20 Hanousek Marek 9 27:14,2 01:17,1

21 21 Holubec Jakub 9 28:28,1 01:13,9

22 22 Žejdlík Roman 9 29:40,9 01:12,8

23 23 Bín Josef 9 30:59,8 01:18,9

24 24 Cink Jaroslav 8 32:13,1 01:13,3

25 25 Válek Radim U 33:25,2 01:12,1

Celkový čas 33:25,2


